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01 ΠΡ

1ο ΓΕ.Λ. 

Χαλκίδας

22210-

22409
-46 -14

(4)      

-20
-9 -6 18

1ο Γυμνάσιο 

Χαλκίδας

22210-

23859
-2 -7 -16 -12 -18 -12

2ο ΓΕ.Λ. 

Χαλκίδας

22210-

22694
-9 -19 -1

(2)     

-14
-6 -1 -3 -10 -9 -4 18

2ο Γυμνάσιο 

Χαλκίδας

22210-

24094
-8 -4 -10

3ο ΓΕ.Λ. 

Χαλκίδας

22210-

43560
-49 -4

(4)     

-7
-2 -4 -8 4

3ο Γυμνάσιο 

Χαλκίδας

22210-

24045
-2 -4 -4

(4)    -

8
-2 -6 -11 -6 -2 -4 -22 -4

4ο ΓΕ.Λ. 

Χαλκίδας

22210-

26786
-6 -49

(4)    -

21
-4 -2 -17 -13 -3 15

4ο Γυμνάσιο 

Χαλκίδας

22210-

25859
-14 -6 -11 -15 -15

5ο Γυμνάσιο 

Χαλκίδας

22210-

82919
-8 -20 -1 -28 -14 -5 -5

6ο Γυμνάσιο 

Χαλκίδας

22210-

20848
-2

(5)     

-2
-3 -10 -8 -12 -17

7ο Γυμνάσιο 

Χαλκίδας

22210-

45157
-30

(4,5)  

-1
-6 -9 -6 -6 -6 -9 -18

Γυμνάσιο 

Κανήθου

22210-

21860 

22210-

87560

-10 -10 -17 -12

ΓΕ.Λ. 

Κανήθου

22210-

81271
-7 -8 15

Εσπερινό 

Γυμνάσιο 

Χαλκίδας

22210-

21793
-7 -15

Εσπερινό 

ΓΕ.Λ. 

Χαλκίδας

22210-

21046
-4 -26 -6 -8 -2 3

Σχολεία Περιοχής: Α΄ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑ



1ο ΕΠΑ.Λ. 

ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ

22210-

78690

2ο ΕΠΑ.Λ. 

ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ

22210-

78691

3ο ΕΠΑ.Λ. 

ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ 

ΕΣΠΕΡΙΝΟ

22210-

23143

Ε.Ε.Ε.Ε.Κ. Ν. 

ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ

22210-

44580

ΕΙΔΙΚΟ ΕΠΑΛ

Γυμνάσιο 

Ψαχνών

22280-

22518
-3 -14 -8 -9 -24 -8 -3

ΓΕ.Λ. Ψαχνών
22280-

22858
-1

(4)     

-6
-9 -10 10

ΕΠΑ.Λ. 

ΨΑΧΝΩΝ

22280-

25589

Γυμνάσιο 

Μακρυκάπας

22280-

71690
-6 -2 -6 -6 -3 -2 -6 -2 -3 -3

Γυμνάσιο 

Καθενών

22280-

71650
-6 -2 -6 -6 -3 -6 -2 -3 -3 -3

Γυμνάσιο 

Στενής

22280-

51236
-6 -12

(1)     

-5
-6 -6 -3 -2 -6 -2 -3 -3 -3

Γυμνάσιο 

Νέας Αρτάκης

22210-

42042
-8 -53 -11

(2)    -

2
-20 -4 -8 -4 -12 -13 -2

ΓΕ.Λ. Νέας 

Αρτάκης

22210-

45293
-4 -20

(4)     

-12
-6 -18 -8 13

Γυμνάσιο 

Δροσιάς

22210-

98570
-5 -12 -4 -8 -4

ΓΕΛ ΔΡΟΣΙΑΣ
22210-

99922
-6 -4

(2)     

-12
-8 -4 -4 -6 -4 -6 6

Γυμνάσιο 

Βαθέος 

Αυλίδας

22210-

31208
-20 -25 -2 -13 -6 -20 -20

ΓΕ.Λ. Βαθέος 

Αυλίδας

22210-

34756
-39 -7

(4)     

-9
-23 -4 8

ΨΑΧΝΑ

ΒΑΘΥ ΑΥΛΙΔΑΣ



Τ.Ε.Ε. Ειδικής 

Αγωγής Α” 

Βαθμίδας 

Εύβοιας

22210 

90408

Μουσικό 

Γυμνάσιο 

Χαλκίδας 

«Νίκος 

Σκαλκώτας»

22210-

32910

Γυμνάσιο 

Νέας 

Λαμψάκου

22210-

81134

(5)     

-17
-8 -6 -16 -8

Γυμνάσιο 

Βασιλικού

22210-

52848

(4)     

-7
-14 -10 -18 -8 12 -28

ΓΕ.Λ. 

Βασιλικού

22210-

52816
-46 -4 -4 -4 -2 12

Γυμνάσιο 

Ερέτριας

22290-

64700
-14 -9 -6 -18 -6 -9

ΓΕ.Λ. 

Ερέτριας

22290-

64200
-17 -29 -7

(4)     

5
-2 -6 13

Γυμνάσιο 

Αμαρύνθου

22290-

36296-

36297
-6

(4,5)  

-6
-6 -6 -12 -8 -4 -6

ΓΕ.Λ. 

Αμαρύνθου

22290-

36893
-13 -30 -6

(4)      

-32
-2 -2 -7 -2 -6 9

Γυμνάσιο 

Γυμνού

22290-

91273
-8 -5 -8 -8 -4 -2 -4 -2 -4 -4

Γυμνάσιο & 

Λ.Τ. Αγίας 

Άννας

22270-

61252
-11 -11

(1)    -

30
-2 -12 -6 -3 -5 -5 -2 -3 -8

Γυμνάσιο 

Μαντουδίου

22270-

22379

(1)     

-17
-8 -4 -4 -2 -4 -6

ΓΕ.Λ. 

Μαντουδίου

22270-

22905
-4

(4)     

-18
-6 -5 4

ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΟ

ΑΜΑΡΥΝΘΟΣ

ΜΑΝΤΟΥΔΙ



ΕΠΑ.Λ. 

Μαντουδίου

22270-

22605
-48

Γυμνάσιο 

Προκοπίου

22270-

41211
-6 -10 -12 -6 -6 -3 -2 -6 -3 -3 -3 -3

Γυμνάσιο 

Λίμνης

22270-

31229
-2 -10 -4 -2 -4 -5 -5 -6

ΓΕ.Λ. Λίμνης
22270-

32430
-5 -1

(2)     

-7
-6 -4 -13 -2 -5 -5 8

Γυμνάσιο Λ. 

Αιδηψού

22260-

22263
-3 -2

(4,5)    

-22
-2 -20 -10 -20 -8 -10 -20

ΓΕ. Λ. 

Λουτρών 

Αιδηψού

22260-

23090
-12

(4)      

-33
-6 -1 -6 -12 12

Γυμνάσιο 

Ιστιαίας

22260-

52276
-8 -4

(1)     

-12
-3 -10 -4 -4 -6 -10 -15

ΓΕ.Λ. Ιστιαίας
22260-

52529
-45 -12 -6 -4 -6 -9 9

ΕΠΑ.Λ. 

Ιστιαίας

22260-

53170

Γυμνάσιο 

Ωρεών

22260-

71216

(1)     

-13
-6 -3 -2 -2 -3 -4

Γυμνάσιο και 

Λ.Τ Γουβών

22260-

41289
-11 -10 -3 -12 -2 -10 -4 -4 -10 4

Λ.ΑΙΔΗΨΟΥ

ΙΣΤΙΑΙΑ

ΓΟΥΒΕΣ

ΛΙΜΝΗ


